
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1501 31st avenue N

Birmingham, AL 35207

7454 Hwy. 18-151

Barneveld, WI 53507

PO BOX 258018

Madison, WI 53725

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

782 Lois Dr.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

4 Emmie L Kaus Lane

Alton, IL 62002

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

Troy Braswell tbraswell@american-usa.com

Sara Schultz

American Pipe (804) 357-6756

Brent Conwell estimating@capitolunderground.comCapitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

James Lee

Mike Hackel

Contract 7457

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Tim Van 
Bommel tim@badgerlandexcavating.comBadgerland Excavating Corp (608) 354-5442

Kevin Bollinger asti@mhtc.netASTI Sawing (608) 574-4024

mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

estimating@capitolunderground.com

First Supply (608) 223-6618

Capitol Underground, Inc. (608) 318-1595

Pete Lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Barbara Hunter laura.haessig@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Whitney Harvey wharvey@cuinc.orgChallenge Unlimited, Inc. (618) 465-0044

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@hdsupply.comHD Supply (608) 834-1311

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.com
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7457

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

N2941 Banker Rd

Fort Atkinson, WI 53538

3636 kewaunee road

green bay, WI 54311

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

133 S. Blair St.

Madison, WI 53788

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

Rich Parker rparker@mge.com

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.com

Christine Ahern christine@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Payne & Dolan - Madison

Iverson Construction, LLC 2840lakewood@gmail.comDana Fjelstad (608) 839-1579 x3

(608) 845-8900

Mike Pohlman

(608) 848-5991

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.com

(608) 252-4727

(920) 348-5100

(608) 271-4800Joseph Biddick jbiddick@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Jason Schultz (920) 568-8699jason@jwschultz.netJW Schultz Construction

Christine 
Bolwahn

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC

Madison Gas and Electric

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.comParisi Construction Co., Inc.

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

(608) 222-3456

Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7379

Mega Rentals

Sean 
McNamara seanm@netnet.netKruczek Construction Inc. (920) 863-6841

rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping (608) 325-9662Ryan Voegeli
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Contract 7457

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

PO Box 167

Lodi, WI 53555

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(608) 222-3180

(608) 836-4424 x316

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

(715) 842-2226

(608) 836-1071 x221

(608) 846-4657

(608) 592-0625

Mark Rippe

echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

(608) 222-3180

planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc.

bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Eric 
Christensen

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

Bill 
Pulvermacher billp@slunderground.netS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc.

Elizabeth 
Hackett103

betsy.hackett@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

mar@terraconst.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Ken Buchholz

Cindy Baumann
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